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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Najlepsi zawodnicy

Mê¿czyzn, Open

1. KORGUL £ukasz 90 ORLUB 1521 2
2. DUBIEL Adam 93 LULUB 1473 2
3. WASIL Sebastian 94 AVSWI 1364 2
4. WIAK Jakub 95 ORLUB 1363 2
5. BULAK Micha³ 92 ORZAM 1360 2
6. KOTOWICZ Jan 91 LULUB 1350 2
7. CZAJKOWSKI Wojciech 94 AVSWI 1347 2
8. GRACZYK Przemys³aw 92 ORLUB 1336 2
9. MROZIK Jakub 92 ORLUB 1328 2

10. SKUBICHA Konrad 92 ORLUB 1305 2
11. LISZEWSKI Rafa³ 84 WIPUL 1291 2
12. CZOPEK Igor 94 WIPUL 1260 2
13. DOBROWOLSKI Patryk 92 ORLUB 1249 2
14. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 LULUB 1245 2
15. BIADUÑ Adrian 93 LULUB 1241 2
16. SKROŒ Rafa³ 91 AVSWI 1226 2
17. KULESZA £ukasz 95 ORZAM 1170 2
18. KAMIÑSKI Maciej 93 ORLUB 1161 2
19. SUSZEK Wojciech 92 SKLUB 1151 2
20. MARKIEWICZ Sebastian 91 ORZAM 1149 2
21. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 ORZAM 1147 2
22. HO£UB Jan 96 AVSWI 1141 2
23. BEKIER Krzysztof 92 LICHE 1131 2
24. SKÓRSKI Jakub 94 AVSWI 1125 2
25. MAZUR Andrzej 95 AVSWI 1106 2
26. PYDA Jakub 94 SKLUB 1100 2
27. ROGALSKI Igor 92 ORLUB 1082 2
28. SZOPA Jakub 93 ORLUB 1052 2
29. BO¯YM Adam 94 AVSWI 1050 2
30. DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 95 SKLUB 1044 2
31. WÓJCIK £ukasz 93 ORZAM 1039 2
32. BRAC£AW Karol 95 SKLUB 1029 2
33. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 WIPUL 974 2
34. W¥SIK Jakub 94 FAKRA 970 2
35. KRAWCZYK Hubert 94 SKLUB 950 2
36. GOLEÑ Filip 96 FAKRA 943 2
37. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 SKLUB 939 2
38. SZELEST Jacek 95 SKLUB 929 2
39. WÊGRZYNIAK £ukasz 92 HUMIE 923 2
40. SZYMULA Kamil 96 AVSWI 921 2
41. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 SKLUB 920 2
42. CZERNIEC Filip 96 SKLUB 917 2
43. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 ORLUB 916 2
44. JANICKI Mateusz 96 SKLUB 893 2
45. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 WIPUL 887 2
46. SOROKA Krzysztof 96 SKLUB 882 2
47. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 LULUB 873 2
48. ILNICKI Micha³ 96 ORLUB 869 2
49. ŒRODEK Arkadiusz 96 LULUB 865 2

GRABCZAK Dawid 97 WIPUL 865 2
51. BASIUK Wojciech 93 AVSWI 861 2
52. ZIELIÑSKI Filip 95 SKLUB 858 2
53. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 ORZAM 848 2
54. STOPKA Maciej 94 WIPUL 842 2
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55. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 ORLUB 839 2
56. BASIUK Maciej 96 AVSWI 833 2
57. SARAN Damian 94 WIPUL 830 2
58. BISZKONT Damian 96 AVSWI 827 2
59. KOZIKOWSKI Maciej 92 SKLUB 823 2
60. SMYK Marcin 96 ORZAM 815 2
61. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 ORLUB 799 2
62. KAWALEC Jakub 96 AVSWI 798 2
63. GRELA Marcin 95 AVSWI 792 2
64. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 OLLUB 779 2
65. RUBAJ Adrian 96 SKLUB 775 2
66. LIS Przemys³aw 96 AVSWI 754 2
67. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 WIPUL 752 2
68. PIELAK Patryk 95 TRPUL 746 2

RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 SKLUB 746 2
70. RYBO£OWIK Jan 96 HUMIE 731 2
71. MARZEC Mateusz 95 AVSWI 727 2

SOLA Kornel 97 FAKRA 727 2
ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 ORLUB 727 2

74. NOWAK Jakub 95 SKLUB 709 2
75. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 ORZAM 706 2
76. BARTUZI Patryk 96 WIPUL 694 2
77. CHROMIÑSKI Hubert 96 DELUK 680 2
78. LUSAWA Konrad 95 OLLUB 678 2
79. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 ZABIA 625 2
80. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 AVSWI 614 2
81. TATARA Kacper 96 AVSWI 597 2
82. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 AVSWI 591 2
83. KUROWSKI Olaf 97 LULUB 583 2
84. SZCZUKA Piotr 87 WIPUL 580 1
85. BOROWSKI Tomasz 97 WIPUL 573 2
86. £UKOWSKI Bart³omiej 97 LICHE 563 2
87. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 FAKRA 552 2
88. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 AVSWI 481 2
89. MULAK Filip 94 LICHE 408 2

Ch³opców, 14 - 15 lat - 17 of 18 Events

1. WASIL Sebastian 94 AVSWI 1364 2
2. WIAK Jakub 95 ORLUB 1363 2
3. CZAJKOWSKI Wojciech 94 AVSWI 1347 2
4. CZOPEK Igor 94 WIPUL 1260 2
5. KÊCIK £ukasz 94 LULUB 1245 2
6. KULESZA £ukasz 95 ORZAM 1170 2
7. SZOSTAK Micha³ 94 ORZAM 1147 2
8. SKÓRSKI Jakub 94 AVSWI 1125 2
9. MAZUR Andrzej 95 AVSWI 1106 2

10. PYDA Jakub 94 SKLUB 1100 2
11. BO¯YM Adam 94 AVSWI 1050 2
12. DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 95 SKLUB 1044 2
13. BRAC£AW Karol 95 SKLUB 1029 2
14. CHOJAK Rafa³ 95 WIPUL 974 2
15. W¥SIK Jakub 94 FAKRA 970 2
16. KRAWCZYK Hubert 94 SKLUB 950 2
17. TCHÓRZEWSKI Maciej 95 SKLUB 939 2
18. SZELEST Jacek 95 SKLUB 929 2
19. ALEKSANDROWICZ Adrian 95 SKLUB 920 2
20. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Adrian 95 ORLUB 916 2
21. LEONARCIK Kuba 94 WIPUL 887 2
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22. ZIELIÑSKI Filip 95 SKLUB 858 2
23. STOPKA Maciej 94 WIPUL 842 2
24. SARAN Damian 94 WIPUL 830 2
25. GRELA Marcin 95 AVSWI 792 2
26. LUSAWA £ukasz 95 OLLUB 779 2
27. POP£AWSKI Micha³ 94 WIPUL 752 2
28. RADZIEJEWSKI Jakub 95 SKLUB 746 2

PIELAK Patryk 95 TRPUL 746 2
30. MARZEC Mateusz 95 AVSWI 727 2
31. NOWAK Jakub 95 SKLUB 709 2
32. LUSAWA Konrad 95 OLLUB 678 2
33. KOMOSA Mateusz 95 AVSWI 614 2
34. MULAK Filip 94 LICHE 408 2

Ch³opców, 12 - 13 lat

1. HO£UB Jan 96 AVSWI 1141 2
2. GOLEÑ Filip 96 FAKRA 943 2
3. SZYMULA Kamil 96 AVSWI 921 2
4. CZERNIEC Filip 96 SKLUB 917 2
5. JANICKI Mateusz 96 SKLUB 893 2
6. SOROKA Krzysztof 96 SKLUB 882 2
7. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 LULUB 873 2
8. ILNICKI Micha³ 96 ORLUB 869 2
9. ŒRODEK Arkadiusz 96 LULUB 865 2

GRABCZAK Dawid 97 WIPUL 865 2
11. BRZUŒ Micha³ 97 ORZAM 848 2
12. WIAK Bart³omiej 97 ORLUB 839 2
13. BASIUK Maciej 96 AVSWI 833 2
14. BISZKONT Damian 96 AVSWI 827 2
15. SMYK Marcin 96 ORZAM 815 2
16. MICHALSKI Bartosz 96 ORLUB 799 2
17. KAWALEC Jakub 96 AVSWI 798 2
18. RUBAJ Adrian 96 SKLUB 775 2
19. LIS Przemys³aw 96 AVSWI 754 2
20. RYBO£OWIK Jan 96 HUMIE 731 2
21. ZIÓ£KOWSKI Mateusz 96 ORLUB 727 2

SOLA Kornel 97 FAKRA 727 2
23. ADAMCZYK Hubert 97 ORZAM 706 2
24. BARTUZI Patryk 96 WIPUL 694 2
25. CHROMIÑSKI Hubert 96 DELUK 680 2
26. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 ZABIA 625 2
27. TATARA Kacper 96 AVSWI 597 2
28. £AGOWSKI Dawid 96 AVSWI 591 2
29. KUROWSKI Olaf 97 LULUB 583 2
30. BOROWSKI Tomasz 97 WIPUL 573 2
31. £UKOWSKI Bart³omiej 97 LICHE 563 2
32. RACHOÑ Jakub 96 FAKRA 552 2
33. GORZKOWSKI Mateusz 96 AVSWI 481 2


